NDIN

National Defense Industrial Association
Systems Engineering Division
Modeling and Simulation Committee

Prepared for the NDIA Systems
Engineering Division Meeting
01 March 2017

Chris Schreiber David Allsop
Lockheed Martin Corp. The Boeing Co.




NDIA SE M&S Committee NDIN

 The mission of the NDIA SE M&S Committee is to
advance the understanding and use of modeling and
simulation in the practice of systems engineering

« 2017 meetings (continue to be scheduled for the day
before the NDIA SE Division meeting)
— 28 February (LM GVC - Crystal City)
— 18 April (Boeing - Arlington)
— 20 June (TBD)
— 14-15 August workshop (TBD)




NDIA Systems Engineering M&S Comm.

Meeting Agenda, 21 June 2016

NDIN

TIME PRESENTATION PRESENTER

8:00
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

Assemble and Introduction

Digital Model-Based Engineering
Update on Future Directions for SysML
Break

Enabling Integrating Model-Based Eng.
Lunch

SE Division Updates

Data Exchange Standards from IW2017
Next Steps and Workshop Planning
Adjourn

Schreiber & Allsop
Phil Zimmerman
Chris Schreiber

Manas Bajaj

Chris Schreiber

Chris Schreiber
ALL



