

National Defense Industrial Association Systems Engineering Division Modeling and Simulation Committee

Prepared for the NDIA Systems Engineering Division Meeting 01 March 2017

Chris Schreiber Lockheed Martin Corp. **David Allsop**The Boeing Co.

NDIA SE M&S Committee



- The mission of the NDIA SE M&S Committee is to advance the understanding and use of modeling and simulation in the practice of systems engineering
- 2017 meetings (continue to be scheduled for the day before the NDIA SE Division meeting)
 - 28 February (LM GVC Crystal City)
 - 18 April (Boeing Arlington)
 - 20 June (TBD)
 - 14-15 August workshop (TBD)

NDIA Systems Engineering M&S Comm. Meeting Agenda, 21 June 2016



TIME	PRESENTATION	PRESENTER
8:00	Assemble and Introduction	Schreiber & Allsop
8:30	Digital Model-Based Engineering	Phil Zimmerman
9:30	Update on Future Directions for SysML	Chris Schreiber
10:30	Break	
11:00	Enabling Integrating Model-Based Eng.	Manas Bajaj
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	SE Division Updates	Chris Schreiber
1:30	Data Exchange Standards from IW2017	Chris Schreiber
2:00	Next Steps and Workshop Planning	ALL
3:00	Adjourn	